Miss WEIO 2023
RESULTS

Miss WEIO 2023
Tehya Titus

First Runner Up

Hailey Moses

Second Runner Up

Jenysa Ahmaogak

Most Traditional

Katlyn Smith

Best Public Speaker
Teyha Titus

Most Photogenic

Hailey Moses

Miss Congeniality
Tiana Cozzen & Katlyn Smith (TIE)



WEIO 2023
RESULTS

A.E. “BUD” HAGBERG SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD

Kaasgeiy Samato Juneau

HOWARD ROCK OUTSTANDING ATHLETE AWARD

Colton Paul Kipnuk

FRANK WHALEY OUTSTANDING CONTRIBUTOR AWARD

Fairbanks Native Association

OLIVE ANDERSON VOLUNTEERS OF THE YEAR

Kimberly King



1ST

2ND

1ST

2ND

3RD

1ST

2ND

BABY REGALIA

ESKIMO CLOTH
Alyssa Schaeffer/RayAnn Schaeffer-Henry
Linda Lilic/ Vuk Lilic

ESKIMO FUR
Jerica Leavitt/AmberLee Leavitt
Jamie Williams/ Earnest Lee Williams

Alyssa Schaeffer/RayAnn Schaeffer-Henry

INDIAN CLOTH

[No competitors in 2023]

INDIAN HIDE
Chelsie Hunter/Lincoln Hunter

Taneisha Moses/Aspen Moses

Kotzebue

Shungnak

Utqgiagvik
Utqiagvik

Kotzebue

Northway

Northway



1ST

2ND

3RD

1ST

2ND

1ST

2ND

1ST

REGALIA

ESKIMO CLOTH
Kylee Smith
Lauryn Panruk Hansen

Catherine Moses

ESKIMO FUR
Lila Moses

Micheala Stephens

INDIAN CLOTH
Renae Brockmeyer

Telele Tahbone

INDIAN HIDE

Gina Peter

Fairbanks
Toksook Bay
Hooper Bay

Alatna Village

Fairbanks

Fairbanks

Nome

Arctic Village



1ST

2ND

3RD

1ST

2ND

3RD

1ST

2ND

3RD

1ST

2ND

3RD

ALASKAN HIGH KICK

FEMALE
Eden Hopson Anchorage
Sara Steeves Juneau
Alice Johnston Palmer
MALE
Casey Ferguson Eagle River
Colton Paul Kipnuk
Alexavier Covey Anchorage
ARM PULL
FEMALE
Nicole Johnson Anchorage

Brittany Woods-Orrison Fairbanks

Noel Strick Wasilla
MALE

Sido Evans Fairbanks

Glenn Suvlu Utqiagvik

Brandon Vanhatten Fairbanks

70"
66)'
66”

92[’
90”
90)’



1ST

2ND

3RD

1ST

2ND

3RD

1ST

2ND

3RD

1ST
2ND

3RD

BENCH REACH

FEMALE
Denali Glenzel Kailua-kona
Kaasgeiy Samato Juneau
Alice Johnston Palmer
MALE
Nick Hanson Unalakleet
Paris Hebel Nome
Mathew Quinto Juneau
BLANKET TOSS
FEMALE
Marjorie Tahbone Nome
Allison Jack Juneau
Alohna Johnson Nome
MALE
Nick Hanson Unalakleet
Mathew Quinto Juneau
Forest Strick Wasilla

32 %"
31%”
30 %"

49”
45 %"’
41 %"



1ST

2ND

3RD

1ST

2ND

3RD

1ST

2ND

3RD

DENE STICK PULL

FEMALE
Marjorie Tahbone Nome
Nicole Johnson Anchorage
Katyln Smith Nome

MALE

Forest Strick Wasilla
Ezra Elisoff Juneau
Arnold Phillip Kwigillingok

DROP THE BOMB

Isaiah Waghiyi Savoonga
Forest Strick Wasilla

Arnold Phillip Kwigillingok

53.56 sec
24.78 sec
20.4 sec



1ST

2ND

3RD

1ST

2ND

3RD

1ST

2ND

3RD

1ST

2ND

3RD

EAR PULL

FEMALE
Caroline Wiseman Anchorage
Flora Rexford Kaktovik
Amanda Ahsogeak Fairbanks
MALE

Frank M. Lane Kotzebue
Frank Louis Lane Anchorage
Paris Hebel Nome

EAR WEIGHT
Frank M Lane Kotzebue
Frank L Lane Anchorage
Leroy Shangin Anchorage

FISH CUTTING
Marjorie Tahbone Nome
Asaaluk Nichols Nome
Flora Rexford Kaktovik

1,203’ 6 5"
543’ 9 %"
345’

40.27 sec
57.32 sec
1 min 15.14 sec



1ST

2ND

3RD

1ST

2ND

3RD

1ST

2ND

3RD

FOUR MAN CARRY

losefa Allen Juneau
Walter Hawkins Anchorage
Sido Evans Fairbanks

GREASED POLE WALK

FEMALE
Veronica Mcdonald Yellowknife
Alohna Johnson Nome
Awaluk Nichols Nome
MALE
Peter Griggs Anchorage
Elijah Cabinboy Anchorage
Nick Hanson Unalakleet

161’ 57%"”
155’
149’ 3 %"

25 %"
23 %"
18 "’

63”
50 %"
38 %"



1ST

2ND

3RD

1ST

2ND

3RD

1ST

2ND

3RD

1ST

2ND

3RD

INUIT STICK PULL

FEMALE
Ariella Derrickson Tanana
Julee-Anna Preuit Anchorage
Kaasgeiy Samato Juneau
MALE
Sido Evans Fairbanks
David Edwards Fairbanks
Walter Hawkins Anchorage
KNEEL JUMP
FEMALE
Amber Vaska Fairbanks
Veronica Mcdonald Yellowknife
Alice Johnson Palmer
MALE
Colton Paul Kipnuk
Kyle Worl Juneau
Davin Malzahn Fairbanks

48 %"
43"
39 %"

62”
50 %"
52 %"



KNUCKLE HOP

15T Christian Paul Utqiagvik 123" 2 %"
2NP  Nick Hanson Unalakleet 115’ 4”
3RD Colton Paul Kipnuk 97’ 5 %"

MAK TAK EATING

1T Arnold Phillip Kwigillingok 1min 15sec
2NP  Diane Dufour Fairbanks 1min 42sec
3RD  |saiah Waghiyi Savoonga 1min 17sec

ONE FOOT HIGH KICK (CANADA STYLE)

FEMALE
15T Alice Johnston Palmer 91"
2NP Daisy Vanblarcom Wasilla 82"
3RD Amber Vaska Fairbanks 78"
MALE
15T Colton Paul Kipnuk 112"
2NP parker Kenick Nome 108"
TIE 3RfP  Bernard Clark Wasilla 104" 1 miss

TIE 3RP Mathew Quinto Juneau 104" 1 miss



TIE
TIE

1ST

2ND

3RD

1ST

2ND

3RD

1ST

2ND

3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

3RD

ONE HAND REACH

FEMALE
Kylirose Paniptchuk Fairbanks
Alice Johnston Palmer
Eden Hopson Anchorage
MALE
Bernard Clark Wasilla
Mathew Chagluak Anchorage
Parker Kenick Nome
RACE OF THE TORCH
FEMALE
Kaasgeiy Samato Juneau
Awaluk Nichols Nome
Claire Dyment Bethel
MALE
Forest Strick Wasilla
David Kokrine Fairbanks
Finley Hightower Juneau

Rodney Evans Fairbanks

60’)
58)’
56)’

68”
66’[
64"

22min Osec
23min 51sec

25min 5sec

18min 23sec
19min 1sec
19min 21sec

19min 21sec



1ST

2ND

3RD

1ST

2ND

3RD

1ST

2ND

3RD

1ST

2ND

3RD

SCISSOR BROAD JUMP

FEMALE
Jade Wren Anchorage
Alice Johnston Palmer
Eden Hopson Anchorage
MALE
Colton Paul Kipnuk
Nick Hanson Unalakleet
Bernard Clark Wasilla

TWO FOOT HIGH KICK

FEMALE
Alice Johnston Palmer
Amber Vaska Fairbanks
Veronica McDonald Yellowknife
MALE
Colton Paul Kipnuk
Parker Kenick Nome

Andrew Kashevarof Anchorage

26" 9 %"
25" 9 %"
24’ 6 %"

36" 9 %”
35" 3 %"
32°1 %"

78”
72II
66II

100”
92”
90’)



