Miss WEIO 2023 RESULTS

Miss WEIO 2023

Tehya Titus

First Runner Up

Hailey Moses

Second Runner Up

Jenysa Ahmaogak

Most Traditional

Katlyn Smith

Best Public Speaker

Teyha Titus

Most Photogenic

Hailey Moses

Miss Congeniality

Tiana Cozzen & Katlyn Smith (TIE)

WEIO 2023 RESULTS

A.E. "BUD" HAGBERG SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD

Kaasgeiy Samato

Juneau

HOWARD ROCK OUTSTANDING ATHLETE AWARD

Colton Paul

Kipnuk

FRANK WHALEY OUTSTANDING CONTRIBUTOR AWARD

Fairbanks Native Association

OLIVE ANDERSON VOLUNTEERS OF THE YEAR

Kimberly King

BABY REGALIA

ESKIMO CLOTH

1 st	Alyssa Schaeffer/RayAnn Schaeffer-Henry	Kotzebue
2^{ND}	Linda Lilic/ Vuk Lilic	Shungnak

ESKIMO FUR

1 st	Jerica Leavitt/AmberLee Leavitt	Utqiagvik
2 ND	Jamie Williams/ Earnest Lee Williams	Utqiagvik
3 RD	Alyssa Schaeffer/RayAnn Schaeffer-Henry	Kotzebue

INDIAN CLOTH

[No competitors in 2023]

INDIAN HIDE

1 ^{s⊤}	Chelsie Hunter/Lincoln Hunter	Northway
2 ND	Taneisha Moses/Aspen Moses	Northway

<u>REGALIA</u>

ESKIMO CLOTH

1 st	Kylee Smith	Fairbanks
2 ND	Lauryn Panruk Hansen	Toksook Bay
3 RD	Catherine Moses	Hooper Bay

ESKIMO FUR

1 st	Lila Moses	Alatna Village
2^{ND}	Micheala Stephens	Fairbanks

INDIAN CLOTH

1 st	Renae Brockmeyer	Fairbanks
2^{ND}	Telele Tahbone	Nome

INDIAN HIDE

1ST Gina Peter

Arctic Village

ALASKAN HIGH KICK

FEMALE

1 st	Eden Hopson	Anchorage	70''
2^{ND}	Sara Steeves	Juneau	66''
3^{RD}	Alice Johnston	Palmer	66''

MALE

1 st	Casey Ferguson	Eagle River	92"
2^{ND}	Colton Paul	Kipnuk	90''
3 RD	Alexavier Covey	Anchorage	90''

ARM PULL

FEMALE

1 st	Nicole Johnson	Anchorage
2^{ND}	Brittany Woods-Orrison	Fairbanks
3 RD	Noel Strick	Wasilla

1 st	Sido Evans	Fairbanks
2^{ND}	Glenn Suvlu	Utqiagvik
3 RD	Brandon Vanhatten	Fairbanks

BENCH REACH

FEMALE

1 st	Denali Glenzel	Kailua-kona	32 ½"
2^{ND}	Kaasgeiy Samato	Juneau	31 ¾"
3 RD	Alice Johnston	Palmer	30 ½"

MALE

1 st	Nick Hanson	Unalakleet	49''
2^{ND}	Paris Hebel	Nome	45 ¼"
3 RD	Mathew Quinto	Juneau	41 ¾"

BLANKET TOSS

FEMALE

1 st	Marjorie Tahbone	Nome
2^{ND}	Allison Jack	Juneau
3 RD	Alohna Johnson	Nome

1 ^{s⊤}	Nick Hanson	Unalakleet
2^{ND}	Mathew Quinto	Juneau
3 RD	Forest Strick	Wasilla

DENE STICK PULL

FEMALE

1 ^{s⊤}	Marjorie Tahbone	Nome
2^{ND}	Nicole Johnson	Anchorage
3^{RD}	Katyln Smith	Nome

MALE

1 st	Forest Strick	Wasilla
2^{ND}	Ezra Elisoff	Juneau
3 RD	Arnold Phillip	Kwigillingok

DROP THE BOMB

1 st	Isaiah Waghiyi	Savoonga	53.56 sec
2^{ND}	Forest Strick	Wasilla	24.78 sec
3 RD	Arnold Phillip	Kwigillingok	20.4 sec

EAR PULL

FEMALE

1 ^{s⊤}	Caroline Wiseman	Anchorage
2^{ND}	Flora Rexford	Kaktovik
3 RD	Amanda Ahsogeak	Fairbanks

MALE

1 st	Frank M. Lane	Kotzebue
2^{ND}	Frank Louis Lane	Anchorage
3 RD	Paris Hebel	Nome

EAR WEIGHT

1 st	Frank M Lane	Kotzebue	1,203' 6 ½''
2^{ND}	Frank L Lane	Anchorage	543' 9 ¾''
3 RD	Leroy Shangin	Anchorage	345'

FISH CUTTING

1 st	Marjorie Tahbone	Nome	40.27 sec
2^{ND}	Asaaluk Nichols	Nome	57.32 sec
3 RD	Flora Rexford	Kaktovik	1 min 15.14 sec

FOUR MAN CARRY

1 st	Iosefa Allen	Juneau	161' 5 ½''
2^{ND}	Walter Hawkins	Anchorage	155'
3 RD	Sido Evans	Fairbanks	149' 3 ½''

GREASED POLE WALK

FEMALE

1 ^{s⊤}	Veronica Mcdonald	Yellowknife	25 ½"
2^{ND}	Alohna Johnson	Nome	23 ½"
3 RD	Awaluk Nichols	Nome	18 ¼"

1 st	Peter Griggs	Anchorage	63''
2^{ND}	Elijah Cabinboy	Anchorage	50 ¾"
3 RD	Nick Hanson	Unalakleet	38 ¼"

INUIT STICK PULL

FEMALE

1 ^{s⊤}	Ariella Derrickson	Tanana
2^{ND}	Julee-Anna Preuit	Anchorage
3 RD	Kaasgeiy Samato	Juneau

MALE

1 st	Sido Evans	Fairbanks
2^{ND}	David Edwards	Fairbanks
3 RD	Walter Hawkins	Anchorage

KNEEL JUMP

FEMALE

1 st	Amber Vaska	Fairbanks	48 ¾"
2^{ND}	Veronica Mcdonald	Yellowknife	43"
3 RD	Alice Johnson	Palmer	39 ¾"

1 st	Colton Paul	Kipnuk	62''
2^{ND}	Kyle Worl	Juneau	50 ¼"
3 RD	Davin Malzahn	Fairbanks	52 ½"

KNUCKLE HOP

1 st	Christian Paul	Utqiagvik	123' 2 ½''
2^{ND}	Nick Hanson	Unalakleet	115' 4''
3 RD	Colton Paul	Kipnuk	97 ' 5 ½''

MAK TAK EATING

1 st	Arnold Phillip	Kwigillingok	1min 15sec
2^{ND}	Diane Dufour	Fairbanks	1min 42sec
3 RD	Isaiah Waghiyi	Savoonga	1min 17sec

ONE FOOT HIGH KICK (CANADA STYLE)

FEMALE

1 st	Alice Johnston	Palmer	91''
2^{ND}	Daisy Vanblarcom	Wasilla	82"
3 RD	Amber Vaska	Fairbanks	78''

	1 st	Colton Paul	Kipnuk	112''
	2^{ND}	Parker Kenick	Nome	108''
TIE	3 RD	Bernard Clark	Wasilla	104'' 1 miss
TIE	3 RD	Mathew Quinto	Juneau	104'' 1 miss

ONE HAND REACH

FEMALE

1 st	Kylirose Paniptchuk	Fairbanks	60''
2^{ND}	Alice Johnston	Palmer	58''
3 RD	Eden Hopson	Anchorage	56"

MALE

1 ^{s⊤}	Bernard Clark	Wasilla	68"
2^{ND}	Mathew Chagluak	Anchorage	66''
3 RD	Parker Kenick	Nome	64''

RACE OF THE TORCH

FEMALE

1 st	Kaasgeiy Samato	Juneau	22min Osec
2^{ND}	Awaluk Nichols	Nome	23min 51sec
3 RD	Claire Dyment	Bethel	25min 5sec

	1 st	Forest Strick	Wasilla	18min 23sec
	2^{ND}	David Kokrine	Fairbanks	19min 1sec
TIE	3 RD	Finley Hightower	Juneau	19min 21sec
TIE	3 RD	Rodney Evans	Fairbanks	19min 21sec

SCISSOR BROAD JUMP

FEMALE

1 st	Jade Wren	Anchorage	26' 9 ½''
2^{ND}	Alice Johnston	Palmer	25' 9 ½''
3^{RD}	Eden Hopson	Anchorage	24′ 6 ¾′′

MALE

1 st	Colton Paul	Kipnuk	36' 9 ¾''
2^{ND}	Nick Hanson	Unalakleet	35′ 3 ¾′′
3 RD	Bernard Clark	Wasilla	32′ 1 ¾″

TWO FOOT HIGH KICK

FEMALE

1 st	Alice Johnston	Palmer	78''
2^{ND}	Amber Vaska	Fairbanks	72''
3 RD	Veronica McDonald	Yellowknife	66''

1 st	Colton Paul	Kipnuk	100''
2^{ND}	Parker Kenick	Nome	92''
3 RD	Andrew Kashevarof	Anchorage	90''